QO

Na

Posigao N°

1 0406
2 0402
3 0408
4 0203
5 0644
6 0603
7 0410
8 0642
9 0652
10 0648
11 0448
12 0403
13 0441
14 0246
15 0202
16 0243
17 0601
18 0646
19 0204
20 0422
21 0407
22 0409
23 0206
24 0446
25 0401
26 0421
27 0442
28 0602
29 0627
30 0643
31 0201
32 0424
33 0443
34 0221
35 0207

10/09/2018 - 11:26:49

HRZNUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Jhonathan/Jo&o Paulo/Mauro/Wesley

Tharlyson/Wagner/Luiz/Gilmar
Ariterlan/Marcelo/Wender/William

Arildo Dias / Estevao Abdanur

Gustavo/Fernando/Patricia/Cesar/Giovane/
Guilherme
Arnaldo/Herculis/Marciano/Jairo/Genilson/
Ricardo

Fernando/Renato/Rosiclaudio/WWanderley

Marcelo/Joel/Carlos/José
Severino/Raquel/Adriano

Elaina/Jodo
Paulo/José/Leandro/Pedro/Valéria
Marco/Kim/Marisa/Raphael/Monaliza/Pheli
pe

Amauri/Andresa/Douglas/Paulo

Hender/Bruno/Lucas/Nilton
Bruno/Rafael/lzabela/Robert
Theophilo Ferreira / Andréia Cristina
Alexandre Ferreira/ Vitor Hugo

Alexandre Martins / Isabela Silva

Alexandre/Flavio/Wellington/Helder/Lucas/
Vander

Lucas/Davi/Thiago/Rodrigo/David/Laura
Nelson Matildes/ Miguel Antonio Jr
Laura/Juliana/Thais/Lavinia
Adalto/Carlos/Leandro/Luciano
Breno/Claudio/Fernando/Sander
Marcio Antonio / Samuel Luiz
Richard/Glauce/Dalmo/Daniel
Markus/Marcos/Marlon/Luis Fernando
Luana/Michele/Tatiana/Rafaela
Ana/Luis/Marco/Natalia

Cristiano/llio/Gustavo/Lucas/Maicon/Diego

Fabiola/Vanessa/Erika/Jessica/Franciele/lz
abel
Caio/Carlos/Gilvana/Rafael/Rogerio/Michel
e

Rafael Pereira/Augusto Cavenaghi
Rossana/Marina/Edilaine/Rogéria
Flavio/Ulisses/Tatiana/Walkiria
Erica Guimaraes / Luciana Rios

Henrique Freitas / Nelson Jr

Resultado Geral
Canastra Ultra Trail Run 100K

Tempo
07:11:09.030

08:09:11.110
08:12:47.580
08:16:34.530
08:18:09.790

08:25:37.340

08:27:21.170
08:31:26.490

08:46:43.570
08:56:56.300

08:58:36.950
09:05:36.270
09:13:15.500
09:16:58.570
09:20:04.330
09:21:57.710
09:27:37.270

09:28:41.650
09:30:36.560
09:37:47.120
09:44:44.920
09:47:44.360
09:53:58.310
10:00:41.480
10:09:22.610
10:09:34.660
10:10:29.260
10:11:33.930
10:19:41.150

10:22:01.800

10:24:58.350
10:30:22.130
10:34:48.710
10:38:30.080
10:41:42.610

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

58m2s080ms
3m36s470ms
3m46s950ms
1m35s260ms

7m27s550ms

1m43s830ms
4m5s320ms

15m17s080ms

10m12s730ms

1m40s650ms
6m59s320ms
7m39s230ms
3m43s070ms

3m5s760ms
1m53s380ms
5m39s560ms

1m4s380ms
1m54s910ms
7m10s560ms
6m57s800ms
2m59s440ms
6m13s950ms
6m43s170ms
8m41s130ms
12s050ms
54s600ms
1m4s670ms
8m7s220ms

2m20s650ms

2m56s550ms
5m23s780ms
4m26s580ms
3m41s370ms
3m12s530ms

CANASTRA

SAC JOAD BATISTA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

58m2s080ms
1h1m38s550ms
1h5m25s500ms
1h7m0s760ms

1h14m28s310ms

1h16m12s140ms
1h20m17s460ms

1h35m34s540ms
1h45m47s270ms

1h47m27s920ms
1h54m27s240ms
2h2m6s470ms
2h5m49s540ms
2h8m55s300ms
2h10m48s680ms
2h16m28s240ms

2h17m32s620ms
2h19m27s530ms
2h26m38s090ms
2h33m35s890ms
2h36m35s330ms
2h42m49s280ms
2h49m32s450ms
2h58m13s580ms
2h58m25s630ms
2h59m20s230ms

3h0m24s900ms

3h8m32s120ms

3h10m52s770ms

3h13m49s320ms
3h19m13s100ms
3h23m39s680ms
3h27m21s050ms
3h30m33s580ms

12



. W
r
CAHR3NUS

36 0622
37 0445
38 0242
39 0404
40 0625
41 0645
42 0444
43 0423
44 0656
45 0245
46 0623
47 0647
48 0651
49 0658
50 0624
51 0650
52 0641
53 0449
54 0657
55 0450
56 0447
57 0628
58 0621
59 0106
60 0111
61 0108

10/09/2018 - 11:26:49

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

n

Daniela/Erika/Mariana/Daiane/Adalgisa/Cla
udilene

Plinio/Pollyana/Sergio/Amanda
Eduardo Pereira / Janaine de Melo

Wellington/Carlos/Rafael/Max

Lidiane/Patricia/Cristiane/Aline/Lucimar/Ari
anne

Claudio/Gustavo/Gustavo
Araujo/Patricia/Talita/Tallysson

Delma/Barbara/Marco/Alessandro

Jessica/Renata/Tania/Angela

Andreia/Eduardo/Hugo/Lessandro/Marcio/
Natalia

Lucas Germano / Thais Ribeiro
Camila/Carla/Juliana/Odeniliana/Thais/Patr
icia
Helciene/Diego/Wallison/Juliana/Rita/Renat
o
Diego/Zilda/Bruna/William/Stephanie/Lean
dro
Ana/TherezalElizabeth/Davi/Juliana/Lucian
a
Erica/Andreza/Franciely/Elisangela/Leticia/
Danyane
Marcio/lstela/Claudio/Lidiane/Luciana/Rena
ta

Juliano/Juliana/Pedro/Marcus/Italo/Erika

Silvania/Raimundo/Fernanda/Carlos

Daniela/Pollyana/Wendel/Wagner/Leandro/
Reginaldo

Ana/Silvana/Jean/Regina

Vagner/Kelen/Marcella/Gustavo

Rachel/Cleonice/Cristina/Nubia/Natalia/Mar
ilene

Adriana/Ana/Maria/Dagma/Marcele/Karine
Anderson Alves Pires
Vagner Consoleti

Carlos Flaviano de Melo

Resultado Geral
Canastra Ultra Trail Run 100K

10:43:35.800

10:44:09.820
10:44:24.790
10:58:09.580
10:59:00.110

11:02:07.900

11:06:11.200
11:06:20.930
11:09:39.660

11:10:30.370
11:16:17.660

11:20:47.530

11:24:07.220

11:24:08.810

11:30:34.670

11:34:43.420

11:38:48.190
11:45:10.840
11:50:29.690

11:51:38.370
11:53:22.440
11:56:23.150

11:57:55.320
12:39:19.980
12:48:38.480
13:46:19.790

chronusae.com.br

1m53s190ms

34s020ms
14s970ms
13m44s790ms
50s530ms

3m7s790ms

4m3s300ms
9s730ms
3m18s730ms

50s710ms
5m47s290ms

4m29s870ms

3m19s690ms

1s590ms

6m25s860ms

4m8s750ms

4m4s770ms
6m22s650ms
5m18s850ms

1m8s680ms
1m44s070ms
3m0s710ms

1m32s170ms
41m24s660ms
9m18s500ms
57m41s310ms

CANASTRA

SAC JOAD BATISTA

3h32m26s770ms

3h33m0s790ms
3h33m15s760ms
3h47m0s550ms
3h47m51s080ms

3h50m58s870ms

3h55m2s170ms
3h55m11s900ms
3h58m30s630ms

3h59m21s340ms
4h5m8s630ms

4h9m38s500ms
4h12m58s190ms
4h12m59s780ms
4h19m25s640ms
4h23m34s390ms

4h27m39s160ms
4h34m1s810ms
4h39m20s660ms

4h40m29s340ms
4h42m13s410ms
4h45m14s120ms

4h46m46s290ms
5h28m10s950ms
5h37m29s450ms
6h35m10s760ms
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